Palmerston North

Wellington
Lower Hutt
‘& English Teaching College
English Price List for 2019 International Students
1-10 weeks $390 /wk
Full-time Study 11-24 weeks | $365 /wk
English for Academic Study Training Scheme (25 hours per week) 0540 weeks $340 /wk
General English 310 /wk
Academic English 41+ weeks $ Al
IELTS Preparation — ' 1-10 weeks $290 /wk
FCE/CAE Preparation art-fime mornings 1124 weeks | $280 /wk
Holidav Enalish (15 hours per week)
oliday Englis 25+ weeks $270 /wk
- 210 /wk
New Zealand Certificate in English Language | pqt_time afternoon 1-10 weeks $ i
- 190 /wk
(Levelsi1-4) (10 hours per week) 11-24 weeks $190/
25+ weeks $180 /wk
1-1 Tuition (Private Tutoring) 60 minutes $75
Enrolment Fee Non-refundable $180
. s . 12-week programme
Demi-Pair Training Scheme ) $4,010
Includes enrolment fee and accommodation
Full-time study:
15 hours Engllsh s‘rudY and . 24-week programme 67370
15 hours practical child care fraining Includes enrolment fee and accommodation '
36-week programme $10.370
Includes enrolment fee and accommodation '

ETC Services

Wellington / Lower Hutt

Palmerston North

Homestay Arrangement Fee $250 $250
Homestay per week (Incl. 3 meals per day) $300 343 perday $250 336 perday
Iairszzzy;izrxze;)(lncl. 3 meals per day) $320 st porcor $275 30 perdey
oemem s25 s25
Farmstay per week (Incl. 3 meals per day) Not Available $300
Farmstay Arrangement Fee Not Available $300

Visa Renewal (assistance fee) $150 $150

Airport Transfer (one way) $60 Free

www.etfc.ac.nz

Wellington Campus | L2, 204 Willis Street | PO BOX 9787 | Marion Square | Wellington 6141 | Phone: +64 4 385 0066 | Fax: +64 4 385 4050
Lower Hutt Campus | L1, Woburn House | 40-44 Bloomfield Tce | Lower Hutt 5010 | Phone: +64 4 974 9984 | lowerhutt@etc.ac.nz
Palmerston North | 140-144 The Square | PO Box 995 | Palmerston North 4410 | Phone: +64 6 357 7107 | Fax: +64 6 385 0800 | office@etc.ac.nz




Exam Fees (subject to change)

[ELTS $385
Cambridge $340
TOEIC exam and official score report $230
TOEIC exam, official score report and certificate $270
Postage (Track and Trace) $40
TOEIC Preparation Material (Self-Study) $190
+ 1 week exam preparation $395
ETC Internship Service tba
ETC Work Experience Service tba
ETC Volunteer Service tba

Medical & Travel Insurance
1 month $70

Medical insurance is compulsory for

all international students

3 months $173
We recommend Southern Cross Insurance*

*prices subject to change
If a student uses a different insurance company they must contact ETC to 6 mon‘rhs $3] 6
determine suitability.

12 months $633

Note: Palmerston North Campus is open during the Christmas Holidays for High School Programmes (except
public holidays)

School Holidays and Public Holidays
The last school day of the yearis 21 December 2018. We re-open 7 January 2019. The last school day of 2019
will be 20 December 2019. ETC is also closed on the following Public Holidays 2019.

Anniversary Day - 21 January  Waitangi Day - é February Good Friday - 19
April

Easter Monday — 22 April Anzac Day - 25 April Queen's Birthday - 3 June Labour Day - 28
October

Terms & Conditions: All prices are in NZ Dollars and include 15% GST (local tax) except Homestay and Farmstay
fees.
For withdrawal and refund regulations, please visit www.etc.ac.nz

www.etfc.ac.nz
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